Optics
Optical Systems
Free Space Isolators
E-O Devices
Spherical Singlets
Multi-Element
Lenses
Cylindrical Lenses

Polarization Optics
Beamsplitters
Filters
& Attenuators
Gas Cells
856 www.thorlabs.com
Reference Cell Ovens
Specifications
■ Input Voltage: 12VDC
■ Compatible With Controller: TC200
■ Connectors:
6-Pin Mini Round Push/Pull Connector
■ Temperature Range:
Room Temp to 80°C
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
GCH09-50 $ 699.00 £ 440.40 € 650,10 ¥ 6,675.50 Oven for Ø9mm, L = 50mm Gas Cells
GCH09-75 $ 599.00 £ 377.40 € 557,10 ¥ 5,720.50 Oven for Ø9mm, L = 75mm Gas Cells
GCH09-150 $ 699.00 £ 440.40 € 650,10 ¥ 6,675.50 Oven for Ø9mm, L = 150mm Gas Cells
GCH19-75 $ 710.00 £ 447.30 € 660,30 ¥ 6,780.50 Oven for Ø19mm, L = 75mm Gas Cells
GCH19-100 $ 710.00 £ 447.30 € 660,30 ¥ 6,780.50 Oven for Ø19mm, L = 100mm Gas Cells
GCH25-75 $ 740.00 £ 466.20 € 688,20 ¥ 7,067.00 Oven for Ø25mm, L = 75mm Gas Cells
TC200 $ 524.00 £ 330.10 € 487,30 ¥ 5,004.20 Oven Temperature Controller
Reference Cell
Oven Controller
For More Information,